
CONTRACT NO.  8555
DATE: 4/23/20

Speedway 
Sand & 

Gravel, Inc.

Raymond P. 
Cattell, Inc.

Item Quantity Price Extension Price Price
Section B:  Proposal Page
20221 - TOPSOIL - S.Y. 135.00 $16.75 $2,261.25 $9.00 $10.00
20322 - REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & 
GUTTER - L.F. 100.00 $12.00 $1,200.00 $10.00 $10.00
20323 - REMOVE CONCRETE 
SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F. 1500.00 $3.60 $5,400.00 $5.00 $5.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y. 135.00 $5.30 $715.50 $5.00 $10.00
21061 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, 
URBAN TYPE A - S.Y. 135.00 $5.30 $715.50 $5.00 $10.00
30201 - TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB & 
GUTTER - L.F. 100.00 $51.00 $5,100.00 $27.00 $50.00
30301 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK  - 
 S.F. 950.00 $8.30 $7,885.00 $9.09 $20.00
30302 - 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK 
& DRIVE - S.F. 450.00 $8.70 $3,915.00 $9.86 $20.00
30340 - CURB RAMP DETECTABLE 
WARNING FIELD - S.F. 64.00 $44.00 $2,816.00 $30.00 $30.00
40251 - ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR CURB 
FRONT FILL - L.F. 90.00 $10.50 $945.00 $15.00 $5.00

10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM 1.00 $4,300.00 $4,300.00 $4,070.00 $6,000.00
10720 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - 
PORTABLE ARROW BOARD - DAYS 80.00 $16.00 $1,280.00 $15.00 $15.00
10721 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - 
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE - 
DAYS 14.00 $74.00 $1,036.00 $70.00 $70.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM 1.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $40,364.00 $22,000.00
21013 - STREET SWEEPING - LUMP 
SUM 1.00 $1,700.00 $1,700.00 $3,000.00 $1,500.00
21041 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE D - 
COMPLETE - EACH 6.00 $375.00 $2,250.00 $250.00 $400.00
60222 - FURNISH & INSTALL 3 INCH 
PVC (SCHEDULE 80) CONDUIT - L.F. 500.00 $11.75 $5,875.00 $11.00 $7.00
60224 - FURNISH & INSTALL 3 INCH 
PVC (SCHEDULE 40) CONDUIT - L.F. 20.00 $10.50 $210.00 $10.00 $6.50
60230 - FURNISH & INSTALL 2 INCH 
PVC (SCHEDULE 80) CONDUIT - L.F. 320.00 $10.50 $3,360.00 $10.00 $6.00
60232 - FURNISH & INSTALL 2 INCH 
PVC (SCHEDULE 40) CONDUIT - L.F. 680.00 $9.60 $6,528.00 $9.00 $5.50
60241 - GOPHER RACEWAY FOR 
ELECTRICAL CONDUIT OR CABLE-IN-
DUCT - L.F. 450.00 $37.25 $16,762.50 $35.00 $50.00

60255 - FURNISH & INSTALL 3 #6 & 1 #8 
WIRES IN EXISTING OR CONTRACTOR-
INSTALLED CONDUIT - L.F. 260.00 $4.80 $1,248.00 $4.50 $4.50

60403 - CONSTRUCT LB-3 BASE - EACH 2.00 $1,300.00 $2,600.00 $1,200.00 $1,080.00

RAYMOND-PRAIRIE TRAFFIC SIGNAL

Parisi Construction Co., 
Inc.

PAGE 1 of 2



CONTRACT NO.  8555
DATE: 4/23/20

Speedway 
Sand & 

Gravel, Inc.

Raymond P. 
Cattell, Inc.

Item Quantity Price Extension Price Price

RAYMOND-PRAIRIE TRAFFIC SIGNAL

Parisi Construction Co., 
Inc.

60407 - CONSTRUCT LB-8 BASE - EACH 6.00 $1,600.00 $9,600.00 $1,500.00 $1,250.00
60409 - CONSTRUCTION OFFSET BASE 
- EACH 1.00 $2,100.00 $2,100.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00
60411 - CONSTRUCT TYPE "G" BASE - 2.00 $850.00 $1,700.00 $800.00 $950.00
60413 - CONSTRUCT TYPE "P" BASE - 
EACH 1.00 $1,700.00 $1,700.00 $1,600.00 $1,800.00
60261 - ELECTRICAL TRENCH - EACH 500.00 $4.20 $2,100.00 $4.00 $7.00
60602 - INSTALL METERED ELECTRIC 
SERVICE - EACH 1.00 $2,100.00 $2,100.00 $2,000.00 $1,500.00
60702 - CONSTRUCT ELECTRICAL 
HANDHOLE TYPE I - EACH 12.00 $1,100.00 $13,200.00 $1,000.00 $1,050.00
60704 - CONSTRUCT ELECTRICAL 
HANDHOLE TYPE III - EACH 2.00 $640.00 $1,280.00 $600.00 $600.00
60706 - CONSTRUCT ELECTRICAL 
HANDHOLE TYPE V - EACH 1.00 $1,400.00 $1,400.00 $1,300.00 $1,300.00
60802 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, 72.00 $11.75 $846.00 $11.00 $11.00
60814 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, 
CROSSWAKL, 12-INCH - L.F. 574.00 $11.75 $6,744.50 $11.00 $11.00
60818 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, 
STOP LINE, 24-INCH - L.F. 125.00 $12.75 $1,593.75 $12.00 $12.00

60822 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, 
SYMBOL, BIKE SHARROW - EACH 2.00 $320.00 $640.00 $305.00 $305.00
60823 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, 
SYMBOL, BIKE LANE - EACH 2.00 $120.00 $240.00 $110.00 $110.00

60825 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, 
SYMBOL, BIKE LEFT ARROW - EACH 2.00 $120.00 $240.00 $110.00 $110.00

60829 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, 
SYMBOL, LEFT ARROW - EACH 4.00 $230.00 $920.00 $220.00 $220.00

60830 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, 
SYMBOL, RIGHT ARROW - EACH 1.00 $230.00 $230.00 $220.00 $220.00
60832 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, 
SYMBOL, STRAIGHT & LEFT ARROW - 
EACH 1.00 $340.00 $340.00 $320.00 $320.00
60834 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, 
WORD, ONLY - EACH 3.00 $240.00 $720.00 $225.00 $225.00
60881 - PAVEMENT MARKING 
REMOVAL, 6-INCH - L.F. 680.00 $2.70 $1,836.00 $2.50 $2.50
60887 - PAVEMENT MARKING 
REMOVAL, SYMBOL, ARROW - EACH 1.00 $110.00 $110.00 $100.00 $100.00
60888 - PAVEMENT MARKING 
REMOVAL, SYMBOL, WORD - EACH 1.00 $110.00 $110.00 $100.00 $100.00
45 Items Totals $142,853.00 $161,912.50 $164,071.00

PAGE 2 of 2


