i
i
’
i

756

CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 8555
Contract Name: Prairie Road/Raymond Road Intersection Improvement
Contractor: Parisi Construction Co., Inc.

Contract Value: $142,853.00

Inaccordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | requestthe approval of the following subcontractorsto be engaged by our com pany
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

I agree that ! am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and [ understand that the City's approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, itis
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to alowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended listinwives MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the

approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

" § Value of Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
Compar:y Typa of Work Value | Contract | ype | yge | sse | BVC Compliant | PreQ Apmi'e d
435 |[]] ] 20|00 [0 [wvovow O] x
(1 M/3p5) |00 |0 |MyONON | O] K
.93 | Red B ek Llpdp 010 NE [ RYONOM | B[ K
" |o/o|o|ovovow | O] O
OO0 (govoNgs 1 O d
OO0 |10vO~ON8n | O O
OO0 |OdvONON [ O O
O/ 0|10 |10vONON | O O
OO0 |OvOnOn | O O
O 00O |OvONONa | O O
O 0|0 |OvONON | O] O
O10({0|0OvONDONa O O
O O|0)|0OvONON | O] O
Total /8¢,7%/.9
Date Submitted: 5'//2'/2020 Signed: // g
! FORVCITY USE ONLY
K App roved O Disapproved ] Approved in Part

é 0.56 % of contractis subcontracted

Date: 5'-/Z/’/f; Slgned :%f
obertF PHillips, P.E., City Engineer

Distibution:  Contractor MM é/{/ -
Project EngineerManager
Construction Engineer QMWW LU/J/WMWIr

Construction Office Fie f Clrneed™ Fnbdase—

E&d Qrsee) %MC"é 5 spetles!
(ol eeiritian)



